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Women / 50 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Spicer102
United Elite

9.825 9.500 9.7509.600 38.675
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sydney Flake103
ASI Woodlands

9.900 9.475 9.3508.825 37.550
1 2 3 2 2 

2 

Tramera Bynum101
Denton

9.375 9.150 9.1009.325 36.950
3 3 2 3 3 

3 
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Women / 51 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriela Loebl114
Stars

9.925 9.575 9.6509.525 38.675
4 3 7 2 1 

1 

Emerson Chadwell105
World Of Gym

9.950 9.600 9.4009.650 38.600
2* 2 3 11T 2T

2T

Moriah Cavitt108
Trevino's

9.950 9.500 9.6009.550 38.600
1* 5T 4T 4 3T

3T

Claudia Mackel115
Waxahachie

9.950 9.275 9.6259.550 38.400
3T 12T 5T 3 4 

4 

Elise Nguyen121
Plano Aerobats

9.900 9.425 9.5009.400 38.225
5 9 10 8T 5 

5 

Makenna Horne118
Texas Best

9.450 9.825 9.3759.500 38.150
16 1 8 13 6 

6 

TRINITY NURICK109
Liberty

9.775 8.800 9.8009.725 38.100
11T 18 1 1 7 

7 

Lydia Ma117
Plano Aerobats

9.875 9.375 9.2759.550 38.075
6T 10 6T 14T 8T

8T

Michelle Pineda120
WOGA Dallas

9.850 9.300 9.5009.425 38.075
8T 11 9 9T 9T

9T

Erynne Brakefield119
TX Gym TC

9.525 9.150 9.5509.675 37.900
15 14 2 6T 10 

10 

Mariela Ruiz112
ASI Woodlands

9.775 9.500 9.2009.375 37.850
12T 6T 11T 17 11 

11 

Chloe Zeller116
Best Gymnastics

9.875 9.500 9.5508.900 37.825
7T 7T 16 7T 12T

12T

Brookelyn Cota107
Texas Best

9.850 9.125 9.4759.375 37.825
9T 15 12T 10 13T

13T

Amy Weatherton110
Bannon's Gymnastix

9.625 9.500 9.4009.275 37.800
14 8T 13 12T 14 

14 

Mary Jane Bartlett111
Best Gymnastics

9.725 9.525 9.2758.850 37.375
13 4 17 15T 15 

15 

Madelyn Hurst106
Denton

9.325 9.275 9.2259.225 37.050
18 13T 14T 16 16 

16 

Abril Martinez113
Jischke Gymnastics

9.800 8.875 9.1009.225 37.000
10 17 15T 18 17 

17 

Sarah Auer104
Denton

9.400 9.050 9.5758.550 36.575
17 16 18 5 18 

18 
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Women / 52 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Donahue122
Texas Best

9.850 9.525 9.6009.675 38.650
4T 3T 1 4T 1 

1 

Cadence Lewis128
United Elite

9.775 9.600 9.7509.375 38.500
8T 2 8 2 2 

2 

Miclaine Woodall129
Texas Best

9.925 9.400 9.8009.275 38.400
1T 11 11T 1 3 

3 

Hannah Schultz124
Texas Best

9.850 9.450 9.6009.425 38.325
5T 7T 6 5T 4 

4 

Brinlee Leinweber135
United Elite

9.925 9.250 9.7009.275 38.150
2T 15T 12T 3 5 

5 

Morgan McNiel125
The Rock

9.725 9.625 9.2259.550 38.125
11T 1 3 17 6 

6 

Elaine Csoros139
Crusaders

9.850 9.425 9.4009.300 37.975
6T 10 9T 10 7 

7 

Mary Snedeker131
Best Gymnastics

9.550 9.450 9.3509.575 37.925
17 8T 2 12T 8 

8 

Molly Davis127
ASI Woodlands

9.700 9.175 9.5009.475 37.850
13 17 4 9 9 

9 

Averie Evans136
World Of Gym

9.875 9.450 9.5508.950 37.825
3 9T 18 7 10 

10 

Baleigh Allen126
Texas East

9.775 9.475 9.3009.225 37.775
9T 6 14 15 11T

11T

Sophia Rosselli133
Win Kids

9.725 9.500 9.2509.300 37.775
12T 5 10T 16 12T

12T

Allison Gesino134
Best Gymnastics

9.650 9.525 9.3509.250 37.775
15 4T 13 13T 13T

13T

Evyn Stroud132
Liberty

9.500 9.250 9.5259.000 37.275
18 16T 17 8 14 

14 

Kaiden Kilpatrick138
TX Gym TC

9.625 8.650 9.5759.400 37.250
16 19 7 6 15 

15 

Caroline Moore137
Plano Aerobats

9.750 9.275 8.7509.450 37.225
10 13T 5 19 16 

16 

Grace Askew130
Denton

9.450 9.350 9.1759.125 37.100
19 12 16 18 17 

17 

Amanda Quinn140
Best Gymnastics

9.800 8.700 9.3759.200 37.075
7 18 15 11 18 

18 

Jada Perez123
Jischke Gymnastics

9.675 9.275 9.3258.325 36.600
14 14T 19 14 19 

19 
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Women / 53 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Boatman151
The Rock

9.750 9.575 9.3509.250 37.925
7T 5T 5T 11 1 

1 

Taylor Reiner145
Metroplex

9.775 9.050 9.5009.575 37.900
4T 17T 2 4 2 

2 

Isabella Marroquin144
TX Gym TC

9.600 9.600 9.4259.250 37.875
11T 4 6T 7T 3 

3 

Hannah Salyer158
Crusaders

9.775 9.375 9.5509.150 37.850
5T 11 9T 3 4T

4T

Cassidy Miller155
Trevino's

9.675 9.500 9.3259.350 37.850
10 7T 4 12 5T

5T

Darlene Mason156
Eagle's Wings

9.850 9.275 9.4509.250 37.825
3 14 7T 5T 6 

6 

Nyla Khalid150
NOVA

9.600 9.575 9.4509.100 37.725
12T 6T 11T 6T 7 

7 

Peyton Skwiat152
Sky High

9.775 9.350 9.0509.475 37.650
6T 12 3 18T 8 

8 

Abigail Perez148
Richardson

9.925 9.675 9.7008.275 37.575
1 3 19T 2 9 

9 

Lizbeth Calderon149
TX Gym TC

9.550 9.700 9.7258.575 37.550
15T 2 18 1 10 

10 

Dannie Carty143
Stars

9.750 9.325 9.3758.900 37.350
8T 13 15T 9T 11 

11 

Yaritzy Trujillo153
Stars

9.600 9.775 9.1508.775 37.300
13T 1 17 13T 12 

12 

Hannah Taylor159
Richardson

9.550 9.250 9.1509.200 37.150
16T 15 8 14T 13 

13 

Rian Owens141
Empire

9.250 9.400 9.4259.050 37.125
19T 10 13 8T 14 

14 

Laney Davis142
Liberty

9.525 9.050 9.3759.150 37.100
17 18T 10T 10T 15 

15 

Kate Jones146
Plano Aerobats

9.900 9.150 9.0758.950 37.075
2 16 14 17 16 

16 

Maria Fernanda Gonzalez157
Jischke Gymnastics

9.750 9.050 9.1509.100 37.050
9T 19T 12T 15T 17 

17 

Ashleigh Saxon147
Stars

9.575 9.500 9.0508.900 37.025
14 8T 16T 19T 18 

18 

Missouri Grace154
The Rock

9.400 8.600 9.0009.600 36.600
18 20 1 20 19 

19 

Carolyn Parmer160
Stars

9.250 9.475 9.1508.275 36.150
20T 9 20T 16T 20 

20 
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Women / 54 / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Derdiger172
JCC Gems

9.900 9.150 9.6759.250 37.975
1 8 5T 1 1 

1 

Ana Sophia Palmeros162
Stars

9.600 9.350 9.3259.575 37.850
11T 2T 1 9 2 

2 

Miranda Baugh169
Sulphur Springs

9.725 9.100 9.5259.450 37.800
8 9T 2 3T 3 

3 

Malley Goodwin170
Sky High

9.850 9.350 9.2509.200 37.650
3 3T 7T 12T 4 

4 

Ava Ciccarello168
Best Gymnastics

9.650 9.100 9.4009.325 37.475
10 10T 3 6T 5 

5 

Anna Gross175
Texas Best

9.775 9.400 9.4008.800 37.375
7 1 17 7T 6 

6 

Brooke Noble165
Best Gymnastics

9.550 9.175 9.3759.125 37.225
15 6T 11 8 7 

7 

Leeah Boyd161
Sky High

9.800 9.175 9.3008.900 37.175
5T 7T 15T 10T 8T

8T

Jessica Couron163
Metroplex

9.375 9.200 9.6009.000 37.175
18 5 12 2 9T

9T

Takara O'Reilly167
Texas Best

9.300 9.250 9.4509.150 37.150
19 4 9T 5 10 

10 

Leah Peterson173
Richardson

9.475 9.100 9.2509.300 37.125
16T 11T 4 13T 11 

11 

Jordan Thomas164
Richardson

9.825 8.950 9.2008.950 36.925
4 13 13T 14 12 

12 

Grace Cruz174
United Elite

9.875 8.300 9.3009.250 36.725
2 17 6T 11T 13 

13 

Haley Grubbs166
United Elite

9.475 9.075 9.0009.150 36.700
17T 12 10T 17 14 

14 

Saida Reyes179
Best Gymnastics

9.575 8.250 9.5259.200 36.550
14 18 8T 4T 15 

15 

Daphne Gonzalez171
United Elite

9.800 8.475 8.9258.950 36.150
6T 16 14T 18 16 

16 

Hailey Ganster176
United Elite

9.600 8.800 8.8258.900 36.125
12T 15 16T 19 17 

17 

Krista Romero178
Richardson

9.675 8.925 9.1008.325 36.025
9 14 19 15T 18 

18 

Janey Beth Pennington177
Richardson

9.600 7.650 9.1008.650 35.000
13T 19 18 16T 19 

19 
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Women / 55 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Roxanna Gonzales188
TX Gym TC

9.675 9.250 9.6259.575 38.125
8T 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Fallon Pons183
TX Tumblers

9.900 9.000 9.5009.200 37.600
2T 10T 7T 2 2 

2 

Graysen Malek194
Texas Best

9.550 9.100 9.4509.450 37.550
12T 7 2 4T 3 

3 

Kayla Shin184
Texas East

9.900 9.025 9.3759.225 37.525
3T 8T 5T 6T 4 

4 

Emry Novotny180
World Of Gym

10.000 8.775 9.4759.200 37.450
1 14 8T 3 5 

5 

Chloe Gilbert187
Platinum

9.825 9.550 9.4508.600 37.425
4 1 15 5T 6 

6 

Elizabeth Whiting185
Stars

9.800 9.125 9.2509.150 37.325
5 6 10 9T 7 

7 

Jordan Simmons191
United Elite

9.750 9.025 9.2259.175 37.175
6 9T 9 12* 8T

8T

Chloe Hermansen192
Excite Gym and Cheer

9.650 8.950 9.2259.350 37.175
10 12 3 11* 9T

9T

Emily Gray190
TAAG

9.475 9.375 9.2008.925 36.975
14 2 13 13 10 

10 

Elizabeth Giguere193
Denton

9.100 9.200 9.2509.225 36.775
16 5 6T 10T 11 

11 

Eunice Gonzalez186
Precision

9.550 8.600 9.3259.275 36.750
13T 16 4 8 12 

12 

Lauren Sepulveda189
Jischke Gymnastics

9.575 9.000 9.0258.950 36.550
11 11T 12 15 13 

13 

Viola Mundy182
ASI Woodlands

9.700 8.625 9.1759.000 36.500
7 15 11 14 14 

14 

Katherine Weber181
Precision

9.675 8.825 9.3758.400 36.275
9T 13 16 7T 15 

15 

Madison Maynard195
Denton

9.150 9.250 8.9008.900 36.200
15 4T 14 16 16 

16 
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Women / 56 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Stringfield201
Precision

9.600 9.150 9.6759.575 38.000
13 8 1 1 1 

1 

Edyn Esquivel200
The Rock

9.650 9.300 9.4509.250 37.650
8T 4 2 4 2 

2 

Alexa Gonzalez199
Jischke Gymnastics

9.825 9.400 9.4258.950 37.600
1 3 7 5 3 

3 

Mikayla Nealy209
Texas Best

9.675 9.000 9.5259.100 37.300
7 12 3T 2T 4 

4 

Emma Wyatt204
Zenith

9.750 9.250 9.0259.000 37.025
2T 5T 5T 13 5 

5 

Timyra Rusley210
Texas Best

9.650 9.250 9.2508.800 36.950
9T 6T 10T 6 6 

6 

Halle Hoggatt212
Texas Best

9.350 9.225 9.5258.825 36.925
15 7 8T 3T 7 

7 

Peggy Jo Becker196
Jischke Gymnastics

9.700 8.950 9.1759.000 36.825
5T 13 6T 8T 8 

8 

Payton Bullard206
Waxahachie

9.700 9.100 9.0758.825 36.700
6T 10T 9T 12 9 

9 

Jaiden Gonzalez207
Eagle's Wings

9.750 9.475 9.0008.300 36.525
3T 1T 17 14T 10T

10T

Mia DeLaney211
North Star

9.725 9.125 9.2258.450 36.525
4 9 14 7 11T

11T

Katlyn Don Carlos205
The Rock

9.625 9.475 8.8508.400 36.350
12 2T 15T 16 12 

12 

Lauren Sanders203
World Of Gym

9.650 8.325 9.1509.100 36.225
10T 16 4T 10 13 

13 

Logan Honea198
Zenith

9.500 9.100 8.7758.800 36.175
14 11T 11T 17 14 

14 

McKenna Shulin197
HEB Texas Flyers

9.650 8.850 9.1758.400 36.075
11T 14 16T 9T 15 

15 

Savannah Bohl202
Denton

9.225 8.600 9.0008.600 35.425
16 15 12T 15T 16 

16 

Hallie Mae Baker208
TAAG

9.200 8.125 9.1258.600 35.050
17 17 13T 11 17 

17 
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Women / 57 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordyn Resoso221
Texas Best

9.700 9.300 9.6259.200 37.825
4 1 5T 1 1 

1 

Tori Wilson219
Texas Best

9.800 8.950 9.3759.325 37.450
1 8T 2 5T 2 

2 

Catherine Rosenberg230
Plano Aerobats

9.650 9.075 9.3759.300 37.400
7T 7 3 6T 3 

3 

AnnaLee Hansen214
North Star

9.625 8.800 9.5009.250 37.175
9T 11T 4 2 4 

4 

Alannah Donoho225
United Elite

9.575 8.950 9.2509.200 36.975
12T 9T 6T 8 5 

5 

Spencer Malec226
Stars

9.400 9.250 8.6259.350 36.625
15 2T 1 15 6 

6 

KATIE DURNIL223
Liberty

9.350 8.800 9.3009.150 36.600
16 12T 7 7 7 

7 

Kylee Blocker224
Trevino's

9.300 8.675 9.4509.000 36.425
17 15 8 4 8 

8 

Hannah Murphy216
ASI Woodlands

9.675 9.125 8.9258.575 36.300
5T 4T 12 12 9 

9 

Alese Banks217
Trevino's

9.775 8.775 9.1008.600 36.250
2 13 11 10* 10T

10T

Carsyn Kern229
The Rock

9.625 9.125 9.1008.400 36.250
10T 5T 13T 9* 11T

11T

Micaela Viro218
Jischke Gymnastics

9.725 8.725 9.4758.225 36.150
3 14 16 3 12 

12 

Abby Veath222
ASI Woodlands

9.650 8.900 8.8008.700 36.050
8T 10 10 13T 13T

13T

Morgan Peterson227
Texas Best

9.600 9.100 9.1008.250 36.050
11 6 15 11T 14T

14T

Emily White220
Cross Timbers

9.575 9.250 8.6008.100 35.525
13T 3T 17 16 15 

15 

Savanna Luther215
Zenith

9.500 8.625 8.8008.400 35.325
14 17 14T 14T 16 

16 

Victoria Compo228
TX Dynasty

9.675 8.650 7.9258.900 35.150
6T 16 9 17 17 

17 
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Women / 58 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julianna Lawrence231
TX Gym TC

9.450 9.400 9.3259.550 37.725
18 2 1 3 1 

1 

Lianna Marzouk240
Best Gymnastics

9.850 9.425 9.0259.250 37.550
1 1 3 18 2 

2 

Paige Brookes241
TX Gym TC

9.675 9.375 9.0509.375 37.475
6 3 2 15T 3 

3 

Amber LeBlanc249
Richardson

9.750 9.300 9.2509.050 37.350
4 5T 8T 7T 4 

4 

Katie Nichols242
Texas Best

9.625 9.250 9.3009.100 37.275
11T 9 7 4* 5T

5T

Leah Thomson233
Win Kids

9.550 9.300 9.3009.125 37.275
15T 6T 5T 5* 6T

6T

Kate Duffie251
WOGA Dallas

9.825 9.325 9.2508.850 37.250
2 4 12T 8T 7 

7 

Maddie Moran237
Win Kids

9.650 9.275 9.1009.050 37.075
7T 8 9T 14 8 

8 

Shanie Henkel239
WOGA Dallas

9.500 9.000 9.1759.150 36.825
17 13T 4 11 9 

9 

Sara Laham247
Stars

9.650 8.775 9.1509.125 36.700
8T 16 6T 12 10 

10 

Ellya Bannis232
Plano Aerobats

9.700 9.050 9.0508.800 36.600
5 12 14T 16T 11 

11 

Alyssa Cory236
Stars

9.775 9.100 9.3758.300 36.550
3 11 20 2 12 

12 

Isha Battu238
Metroplex

9.650 9.300 9.1258.400 36.475
9T 7T 19 13 13T

13T

Sarah Grace Wilson248
Cross Timbers

9.400 9.175 9.2258.675 36.475
20 10 16 9 14T

14T

Leah Hammack235
ASI Woodlands

9.625 9.000 8.9758.800 36.400
12T 14T 15T 19 15 

15 

Jihra Hill244
HEB Texas Flyers

9.625 8.750 8.9259.050 36.350
13T 17 10T 20 16 

16 

Emma Edmundson243
JCC Gems

9.375 8.600 9.0508.850 35.875
21 18T 13T 17T 17 

17 

Gabrielle Borst246
TX Tumblers

9.550 8.000 9.6258.550 35.725
16T 20 17 1 18 

18 

Loren McCullar250
TX Tumblers

9.625 8.800 8.6508.525 35.600
14T 15 18 21 19 

19 

Auriana Nails245
10.0 Gym

9.650 8.600 9.2758.000 35.525
10T 19T 21 6 20 

20 

Kristina Wade234
Sulphur Springs

9.425 7.400 9.2009.050 35.075
19 21 11T 10 21 

21 
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Women / 59 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Maniloff254
Sky High

9.675 9.200 9.2009.050 37.125
3T 7 3 3T 1 

1 

Ashtin Rose261
Zenith

9.550 9.275 9.1008.625 36.550
8T 3T 11 6 2 

2 

Jordan Walker259
GymTricks

9.600 8.300 9.2759.200 36.375
6T 13T 1 2 3 

3 

Quincy Stoker-Schaeffer257
Achievers

9.250 9.375 8.8258.900 36.350
12T 1 5T 12 4 

4 

Vivian Smith265
GymTricks

9.725 9.000 8.7008.850 36.275
2 9 7T 14 5T

5T

Jacy Sitton267
The Rock

9.500 9.250 9.0258.500 36.275
10 5 13 7T 6T

6T

Olivia Adair252
United Elite

9.650 8.700 9.0258.850 36.225
5 12 8T 8T 7T

7T

Victoria Wilson262
Basel's

9.200 9.175 8.7259.125 36.225
14 8 2 13 8T

8T

Anna Marie McClanahan260
GymTricks

9.300 9.275 8.6258.950 36.150
11 4T 4 16 9 

9 

Lysette Garcia258
HEB Texas Flyers

9.100 8.800 9.2008.900 36.000
15 11 6T 4T 10 

10 

Courtney Fleisher256
JCC Gems

9.750 8.175 8.8758.850 35.650
1 16 9T 11 11 

11 

Isabelle Moreno253
Best Gymnastics

9.600 9.225 9.0257.750 35.600
7T 6 15 9T 12T

12T

Megan Tu264
Richardson

9.550 8.300 9.1758.575 35.600
9T 14T 12 5 13T

13T

Kyli Embry255
Precision

8.600 9.325 9.0008.650 35.575
16 2 10 10 14 

14 

Rennah Tuttle266
The Rock

9.250 8.925 9.3757.250 34.800
13T 10 16 1 15 

15 

Harper Owens263
Moxie

9.675 8.225 8.6758.050 34.625
4T 15 14 15 16 

16 
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Women / 60 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucy Feld268
JCC Gems

9.300 9.250 9.5259.150 37.225
14 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Kylah Bowser275
Excite Gym and Cheer

9.725 9.225 8.9509.100 37.000
2T 4T 3T 11 2 

2 

Hannah Gaswirth269
JCC Gems

9.800 8.500 9.5009.100 36.900
1 14 4T 2 3 

3 

Brittney Guizar272
TAAG

9.525 9.250 9.2008.850 36.825
9 3T 9 5 4T

4T

Alexis Coker281
Richardson

9.350 9.300 9.2258.950 36.825
13 1 8 4 5T

5T

Meryl Katz273
JCC Gems

9.725 8.950 8.8009.200 36.675
3T 10T 1 12 6 

6 

Savannah McDonald274
WOGA Dallas

9.625 9.225 9.3008.500 36.650
5 5T 12 3 7 

7 

Sasha Stone278
WOGA Dallas

9.725 9.050 9.1508.700 36.625
4T 7T 11 6 8 

8 

Claire Diaz270
Metroplex

9.550 8.925 9.0259.050 36.550
8 12 5 8T 9 

9 

GEORGIA LEATH279
Liberty

9.400 9.000 9.0259.000 36.425
11T 9 6T 9T 10 

10 

Katie Chastain277
Boerne

9.400 8.950 9.0259.000 36.375
12T 11T 7T 10T 11 

11 

Annmarie Rose276
Boerne

9.600 9.050 8.4258.775 35.850
6 8T 10 14 12 

12 

Genievieve Dinsmore280
10.0 Gym

9.450 9.125 8.7508.450 35.775
10 6 13 13 13 

13 

Cristina Hollingsworth271
World Of Gym

9.575 8.650 9.0508.225 35.500
7 13 14 7 14 

14 
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Women / 61 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aryana Nelson284
United Elite

9.750 9.275 9.0009.425 37.450
2T 3 1T 7T 1 

1 

Ana Howard282
Texas Best

9.400 9.050 9.4009.025 36.875
14 7T 3 1 2 

2 

Lauren Adams290
Achievers

9.350 9.175 9.0009.000 36.525
16T 5T 4 8T 3 

3 

Makenna Lundin299
HEB Texas Flyers

9.450 9.300 8.8008.950 36.500
13 2 5 12 4 

4 

Kylie Snider293
Best Gymnastics

9.550 8.800 9.3758.625 36.350
8T 10 7T 2 5 

5 

KIRSTEN CAHILL283
Ignite Gymnastics

9.875 9.250 8.5508.375 36.050
1 4 12 16 6T

6T

Brianna Burnetz292
TAAG

9.475 9.050 8.9258.600 36.050
12 8T 9T 10 7T

7T

Emily Winkleman298
TX Dynasty

9.500 8.300 8.7509.425 35.975
10T 14 2T 13 8 

8 

Lauren Reid291
TX Tumblers

9.750 8.550 9.2758.175 35.750
3T 12T 13 3 9T

9T

Piper Claus287
Basel's

9.600 9.175 8.3508.625 35.750
7 6T 8T 17 10T

10T

Kayla Rouse294
TAAG

9.675 8.875 8.9508.150 35.650
5 9 14T 9 11 

11 

Payton Qualls288
Texas Best

9.350 8.550 9.1258.600 35.625
17T 13T 10T 5T 12 

12 

Madison Skinner296
Trevino's

9.375 9.325 8.6508.150 35.500
15 1 15T 14T 13 

13 

Maggie Piner295
Zenith

9.550 8.125 9.1258.550 35.350
9T 15 11 6T 14 

14 

Kylee McKinney297
TAAG

9.500 8.750 8.9008.100 35.250
11T 11 16 11 15 

15 

Amira Lewis289
TX Elite

9.625 8.050 8.6508.800 35.125
6 16 6 15T 16 

16 

Sofia Janah285
Texas Best

9.750 8.000 9.2507.900 34.900
4T 17 17 4 17 

17 
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Women / 62 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aurelia Mims301
TX Gym TC

8.975 9.400 9.4259.275 37.075
16 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Kassie Kristufek306
Texas Best

9.500 9.150 9.3758.700 36.725
3T 5T 7T 4 2 

2 

Morgan Zimmerman304
Win Kids

9.450 9.150 9.4008.650 36.650
6 6T 9T 2T 3 

3 

Phoebe Olvey302
HEB Texas Flyers

9.350 9.350 8.9008.650 36.250
8T 3 10T 10 4 

4 

Maria Acosta312
JCC Gems

9.625 8.850 9.2758.425 36.175
1 11 13 6 5T

5T

Kristen Sullivan308
Excite Gym and Cheer

9.200 9.250 8.6509.075 36.175
11 4 4 14T 6T

6T

Caroline Herring314
Excite Gym and Cheer

9.600 8.950 8.4509.100 36.100
2 9 3 17 7T

7T

Debbie Klein305
JCC Gems

9.125 8.700 9.0759.200 36.100
13 12 2 7 8T

8T

Jule Whittington309
Texas Best

9.100 8.675 9.3008.800 35.875
14T 13T 6 5 9 

9 

Ella Edmundson300
JCC Gems

9.400 8.425 9.0259.000 35.850
7 16 5 9 10 

10 

Hailey Hickman303
Irving Gymnastics

9.500 8.900 8.6508.550 35.600
4T 10 12 15T 11 

11 

Andreah Rivera310
JCC Gems

9.250 9.150 9.0508.075 35.525
10 7T 15 8 12 

12 

Kate McIntosh311
Achievers

9.500 8.675 8.7508.575 35.500
5T 14T 11 13 13 

13 

Karleigh Johnson313
Irving Gymnastics

9.350 8.600 8.7758.700 35.425
9T 15 8T 12 14 

14 

Sarah Ryan316
World Of Gym

9.100 9.400 8.6508.050 35.200
15T 2T 16 16T 15 

15 

Olivia Jackson317
Platinum

9.150 8.250 9.4008.275 35.075
12 17 14 3T 16 

16 

Jessica Alspaugh315
Best Gymnastics

8.950 9.025 8.8756.050 32.900
17 8 17 11 17 

17 
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Women / 63 / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naia Lendrihas318
Sky High

9.700 9.575 9.2258.575 37.075
6 1 10T 8 1 

1 

Ebby Farquhar335
Texas Best

9.875 9.025 9.4008.725 37.025
1 5 7 2T 2 

2 

Taylor Hindman327
The Rock

9.850 9.100 9.4008.600 36.950
2T 4 9 3T 3 

3 

Megan Gillman320
JCC Gems

9.425 8.850 9.3759.100 36.750
12 9T 2 6T 4 

4 

Kinsey Castro354
Texas Best

9.850 9.275 9.3758.225 36.725
3T 3 15 7T 5 

5 

Maci Rust334
Waxahachie

9.675 8.550 9.4508.900 36.575
7 13 5T 1 6 

6 

Karson Kuykendall332
Texas Best

9.250 8.250 9.4009.150 36.050
16 17 1 4T 7 

7 

carlyn svegliato322
TX Elite

9.575 8.200 9.0508.900 35.725
10T 18 6T 11 8 

8 

Ellie Hamdan325
Zenith

9.300 8.300 9.1009.000 35.700
14T 16 3 10 9T

9T

Abby Martin328
WOGA Dallas

9.200 8.900 8.6508.950 35.700
17 7T 4 16T 10T

10T

Isabella Duque326
North Star

9.600 8.525 9.4008.100 35.625
8T 14 16 5T 11 

11 

Reagan Fulgham323
Boerne

9.300 8.900 8.9508.350 35.500
15T 8T 13T 12 12 

12 

Ava Harris-Echols333
Olympo Gymnastics

9.400 8.825 8.7758.350 35.350
13 11T 14T 14 13 

13 

Amanda Alvarez319
TX Tumblers

9.825 7.600 9.2008.700 35.325
4 20 8 9 14 

14 

Emma Hughes331
Achievers

9.800 8.850 8.6258.000 35.275
5 10T 17 18 15 

15 

Lauren Garcia324
Irving Gymnastics

9.575 8.175 8.9258.575 35.250
11T 19 11T 13 16 

16 

Juliet Pulis329
Trevino's

9.150 8.950 8.4008.550 35.050
18T 6 12 19T 17 

17 

Haley Bagwell330
Platinum

8.900 9.300 8.4007.950 34.550
20 2 18 20T 18 

18 

Taylor Craig321
Boerne

9.150 8.825 8.6507.850 34.475
19T 12T 19 17T 19 

19 

Samantha Figueroa336
Platinum

9.600 8.350 8.7507.325 34.025
9T 15 20 15 20 

20 
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Women / 64 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vanessa Pueskens353
Win Kids

9.550 9.500 9.5008.050 36.600
2T 1 13 1 1 

1 

Trinity Hindman337
The Rock

9.475 9.000 9.2008.775 36.450
4 3T 3 2 2 

2 

Alaina Gaines342
The Rock

9.550 8.500 9.0258.600 35.675
3T 8 4 7T 3 

3 

Sydney Kiefer338
Olympo Gymnastics

9.100 8.850 9.0508.450 35.450
8T 5 6T 4T 4 

4 

Natilee Nunn351
Win Kids

9.000 9.075 8.8508.450 35.375
12T 2 7T 9T 5 

5 

Haley Jaquez341
GymTricks

9.600 8.750 8.8507.950 35.150
1 6 14 10T 6 

6 

Madison Bell352
TX Tumblers

9.125 8.000 9.0508.900 35.075
7 11T 2 5T 7 

7 

Sydda Kurtright346
Texas Best

8.900 7.750 9.1509.150 34.950
15 14 1 3 8 

8 

Danielle Hardin347
The Rock

8.950 8.400 9.0508.375 34.775
14 10 8T 6T 9 

9 

Maddie Delgarza349
HEB Texas Flyers

9.050 9.000 8.1758.200 34.425
10T 4T 11 16 10 

10 

Natalie Poteet344
Olympo Gymnastics

9.050 8.600 9.0257.700 34.375
11T 7 15 8T 11 

11 

LAUREN HOBERT339
Ignite Gymnastics

9.375 7.950 8.7758.250 34.350
5 13 10 11 12 

12 

Jailyn Anderson345
Texas Best

8.650 8.000 8.6258.525 33.800
16 12T 5 13 13 

13 

Olivia Veraska343
Sulphur Springs

9.350 7.450 8.5008.150 33.450
6 15 12 14 14 

14 

Sutton Smith348
Irving Gymnastics

9.100 8.425 8.6507.050 33.225
9T 9 16 12 15 

15 

Emily Lalor340
TAAG

9.000 6.750 8.4758.375 32.600
13T 16 9T 15 16 

16 
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Women / 65 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alejandra Meza364
TX Gym TC

9.700 7.900 9.4508.800 35.850
1 9T 1 2 1 

1 

Georgia Blakesley360
Win Kids

9.375 8.100 9.2258.750 35.450
6T 8 2T 5 2 

2 

Elaine Lopez368
TX Tumblers

9.450 8.275 9.0258.675 35.425
3T 5 4 7 3 

3 

Raissa Cady359
Metroplex

9.550 7.900 9.3008.550 35.300
2 10T 6 3 4 

4 

Dani Gibson355
TAAG

8.600 8.875 8.7008.750 34.925
14 2 3T 9 5 

5 

Zoe Oyler356
TAAG

8.800 8.550 9.5507.925 34.825
12 3 11T 1 6 

6 

Zariyah Muhammad366
Olympo Gymnastics

8.850 9.000 8.6507.950 34.450
10T 1 9T 10 7 

7 

Brianna Morrow367
Trevino's

8.850 8.400 9.1507.950 34.350
11T 4 10T 6 8 

8 

Kennedy birdsell369
TX Elite

9.450 8.150 8.5758.050 34.225
4T 7 8 11 9 

9 

McKennah Eyman358
GymTricks

9.400 7.750 9.2757.725 34.150
5 12 14 4 10 

10 

Lauren Raab365
Irving Gymnastics

8.750 8.175 8.9507.925 33.800
13 6 12T 8 11 

11 

Charlise Keller370
HEB Texas Flyers

9.025 7.650 8.2758.650 33.600
8 13 5 13 12 

12 

Reagan Shugart357
Denton

9.000 7.850 7.6008.250 32.700
9 11 7 14 13 

13 

Violet Hedrick371
Achievers

9.375 6.600 8.4507.750 32.175
7T 14 13 12 14 

14 
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Women / 66 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aaliyah Cuevas375
TX Gym TC

9.100 9.000 9.0009.100 36.200
9T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Xochitl Garcia372
Win Kids

9.600 9.050 8.6508.800 36.100
2 2 2 6 2 

2 

Lily Paquette378
JCC Gems

9.450 8.400 8.7508.650 35.250
3T 9 3 4 3 

3 

Devki Patel383
Precision

9.300 8.650 8.7258.500 35.175
7 6 5 5 4 

4 

Alexis Vargas374
Jischke Gymnastics

9.000 8.500 8.7758.550 34.825
12T 8 4 3 5 

5 

Hayden Hagerty376
Sky High

9.350 8.350 8.3757.750 33.825
5T 10 7 11 6 

6 

Camille Ojeda385
Win Kids

9.050 8.700 8.5257.500 33.775
11 5 11 9 7 

7 

Orfelinda Gonzalez380
Jischke Gymnastics

9.000 8.625 7.7508.300 33.675
13T 7 6 13 8 

8 

Brittany Doyle379
Achievers

9.450 7.900 8.5507.700 33.600
4T 11 9T 7T 9 

9 

Tess Jordan384
Win Kids

9.125 8.950 8.4256.800 33.300
8 4 12 10 10 

10 

Presley Holmes381
Win Kids

9.100 9.150 8.5506.450 33.250
10T 1 13 8T 11 

11 

Caroline Pluscht373
Achievers

9.675 5.800 8.8257.725 32.025
1 13 8 2 12 

12 

GISELLE ROJAS377
Irving Gymnastics

9.350 6.150 8.2257.700 31.425
6T 12 10T 12 13 

13 
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Women / 67 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Wartell389
JCC Gems

9.500 8.900 8.9008.850 36.150
1 1 2 4 1 

1 

Marley Sweckard388
WOGA Dallas

9.450 8.050 9.0758.325 34.900
2 8 5 3 2 

2 

Brenna Wilson386
World Of Gym

9.050 8.850 8.4008.150 34.450
6T 2 6 10 3 

3 

Alicia Baird392
TX Gym TC

9.050 7.750 8.5258.900 34.225
7T 10 1 8 4 

4 

EmmaLeigh Sauer387
The Rock

9.150 8.625 8.6007.350 33.725
5 3 11T 6 5 

5 

Tori Arredondo391
TAAG

8.800 8.100 8.5008.050 33.450
11 7 8 9 6 

6 

Betsy Sayah394
JCC Gems

9.400 7.800 8.6257.500 33.325
3 9 10 5 7 

7 

Mykaela Cozby393
Precision

7.850 8.225 9.1508.075 33.300
14 5 7 1T 8 

8 

Mieke Lass399
HEB Texas Flyers

9.300 7.100 8.2758.500 33.175
4 13 3 11 9 

9 

Kiley Hayden390
Platinum

8.950 8.150 8.5507.350 33.000
9 6 12T 7 10 

10 

Hali Kleiman396
JCC Gems

8.700 7.000 9.1507.750 32.600
13 14 9 2T 11 

11 

Samantha Couch395
TX Gym TC

8.750 7.700 7.7008.350 32.500
12 11 4 13 12 

12 

Alexia Hansen397
Boerne

9.000 7.550 7.8506.600 31.000
8 12 13 12 13 

13 

Leah Garred398
Boerne

8.900 8.250 6.8506.000 30.000
10 4 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 68 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Macie Smith400
The Rock

8.800 8.350 8.5006.050 31.700
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

ALYSSA HARBIN401
Irving Gymnastics

8.500 6.550 7.7256.300 29.075
2 2 1 2 2 

2 
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